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RECIPIENT:

Donna Green
502 Elm Street

Sanger, Texas 76266
SERVICE ADDRESS:

502 Elm Street
Sanger, Texas 76266

First Choice Christmas Lights | PO Box 1103 | Roanoke, TX 76262
817-682-5262 | nicole@firstchoicelights.com | FirstChoiceLights.com

Invoice #5459

Issued

Due

10/16/2025
11/15/2025

Total

2025 Christmas Installation

Product/Service

CL- Rental Christmas
Decor

CL - Decorate Gazebo

CL - Trio of Grinch Trees

CL - Topiary Deer Photo
Op

CL - Candy Arch &
Walkway Trufula Trees

CL - Branch Wrap Library
Trees and Shrubs

CL - Branch Wrap All Park
Trees

CL - 12 Rope Trees

CL - Cool White Photo
Frame

CL - Rental Garland (Lit)
CL - Rental Garland (Lit)

Description

- Trio of decorated Whoville themed trees under the Gazebo
- Who's holding hands on Gazebo Fence sections

- C9 Roofline

- Whoville themed Greenery on the Gazebo Columns

- Trio of Grinch Trees in the Park behind Customer Owned Red Sleigh

- Topiary Deer sitting on Park Bench (Reindeer Rest Stop). Deer will have
Whoville decor in his antlers.

- Candy Arch with "Welcome to Whoville"
- Clusters of Trufula Trees lining walkway up to the Gazebo

- Library Trees trunk and branch wrapped in Multi color/Whoville colors
- Library Shrubs wrapped in Multi color/Whoville Colors

- All Park Trees trunk and branch wrapped in a variety of Whoville inspired
colors

- 4 groupings of 3 Curvy Rope Trees (variety of colors)

- Large cool white lit photo frame decorated with trufula "flowers."

Garland and bows in poles inside the park

Installation of garland on poles on Boliver St

$63,275.00

Total
$3,800.00

$4,950.00
$4,000.00
$3,500.00
$9,500.00
$6,000.00
$17,500.00

$3,750.00
$2,000.00

$3,425.00
$4,850.00
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Total $63,275.00

Thank you for your business. Please contact us with any questions regarding this

invoice.
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