

RECIPIENT:

Donna Green

502 Elm Street Sanger, Texas 76266

xas 76266

SERVICE ADDRESS:

502 Elm Street Sanger, Texas 76266

Invoice #5459	
Issued	10/16/2025
Due	11/15/2025
Total	\$63,275.00

2025 Christmas Installation

Product/Service	Description	Total
CL- Rental Christmas Decor	- Trio of decorated Whoville themed trees under the Gazebo	\$3,800.00
CL - Decorate Gazebo	Who's holding hands on Gazebo Fence sectionsC9 RooflineWhoville themed Greenery on the Gazebo Columns	\$4,950.00
CL - Trio of Grinch Trees	- Trio of Grinch Trees in the Park behind Customer Owned Red Sleigh	\$4,000.00
CL - Topiary Deer Photo Op	- Topiary Deer sitting on Park Bench (Reindeer Rest Stop). Deer will have Whoville decor in his antlers.	\$3,500.00
CL - Candy Arch & Walkway Trufula Trees	- Candy Arch with "Welcome to Whoville" - Clusters of Trufula Trees lining walkway up to the Gazebo	\$9,500.00
CL - Branch Wrap Library Trees and Shrubs	- Library Trees trunk and branch wrapped in Multi color/Whoville colors - Library Shrubs wrapped in Multi color/Whoville Colors	\$6,000.00
CL - Branch Wrap All Park Trees	- All Park Trees trunk and branch wrapped in a variety of Whoville inspired colors	\$17,500.00
CL - 12 Rope Trees	- 4 groupings of 3 Curvy Rope Trees (variety of colors)	\$3,750.00
CL - Cool White Photo Frame	- Large cool white lit photo frame decorated with trufula "flowers."	\$2,000.00
CL - Rental Garland (Lit)	Garland and bows in poles inside the park	\$3,425.00
CL - Rental Garland (Lit)	Installation of garland on poles on Boliver St	\$4,850.00



First Choice Christmas Lights | PO Box 1103 | Roanoke, TX 76262 817-682-5262 | nicole@firstchoicelights.com | FirstChoiceLights.com

Thank you for your business. Please contact us with any questions regarding this invoice.

Total \$63,275.00

Pay Now